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

FOXWOOD LK ESTATES 
- HUGE REDUCTION -  OVER $14,000

Shelia Campbell
863 581-9797

$65,990  

SOUTH LAKELAND LOCATION

Jeanne Sherrard
863-944-3315

$93,000  

OPEN 
HOUSE 
SUNDAY 12 to 4

ALL BRAND NEW 
CONSTRUCTION                               
2010 PARADE OF 
HOMES WINNER

“ No Foreclosures, 
Short Sales, or Resales”

 Private Gated Community, 
Upscale Designs

Homes Starting in the 
200’s,

Maintenance Free 
Neighborhood

Directions:  In South Lakeland -
 S. Florida Ave

to Carter Rd. Turn left -
Christina Chase is on the right

863-646-1100

BEAUTIFULLY REMODELED 2BR/2BA  
-  MUST SEE TO APPRECIATE

Sherry Berry
863-581-1952

$129,900  

STYLISH, SPACIOUS AND BEAUTIFUL!

$229,900  

FABULOUS FIRST IMPRESSIONS!

$174,900  
Cecilia Embry

863-259-9039

MAINTENANCE-FREE LIVING

$89,900  
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Renee Butler Team

Now Hiring Buyer Specialists. 100+ Monthly Leads Provided, Inquire Within.  

Brokers Realty of CFI
1142 1st St. S, Winter Haven

863-294-6773 
renebutler@aol.com

www.reneebutlerteam.com
Our commitment:

“Dedicated to hard work and personal customer service..GUARANTEED.”

A’dale Gated Comm of Oak Crossing is the location of this 
4Bdr 2Ba with 2346 sq ft LA. GR concept w/vaulted ceilings, 
FDR, spacious Kit with wood cabinetry, Morn Rm, 14x10 
open patio & private backyd. Move in condition & great value. 
Call to view.

Even More Affordable Secluded Lakefront.... experience 
nature � rsthand in this 2BR/2BA home on 2.66 ac w/1927 
sf living, great rm, formal DR,  kitchen & morning rm, tons of 
storage, lg laundry, bonus rm, 2 car gar, boathouse, beautiful 
sunrise views...Call to view!

Beautiful home located in country setting with room for your 
horses. 3Bdr/2Ba home on almost an acre with above ground 
pool and detached 20x30 hurricane constructed garage/
workshop. Large deck & scr enclosed porch. Call for more 
details!

Country setting w/1.1 acre and 2BR/1BA home in 
Davenport/Haines City area.  Lower level is 2 car carport & 
workshop, upper level is living area. Great potential, � xer-
upper opportunity for quali� ed craftsman, needs repairs 
...Call for an appt! 

Chain of Lakes hm on appx .80 acre. Beautiful 3Bdr + 
of� ce/3Ba Pool hm w/a’ddl 1B/1Ba guest hs to accommodate 
guests or in-laws. 2862 sq ft LA, open split � r plan, FR, Bonus 
Rm w/a blend of contempo design & established area. Close-
in convenience & private setting. Don’t miss it! Call Now!

This fabulous 4Bdr 3Ba home is located in the gated Ruby 
Lake comm. Beautiful triple split plan, fantastic kitchen w/
morning room, formal areas + Family Room, lg screened 
lanai with refreshment center, ceramic tile throughout & an 
excellent buy, Call today!

Fabulous waterfront home on Lake Hatchineha. This is a 
lovely home w/over 3100 sq ft. 4Bdr 3Ba,dock, guest house, 
granite kitchen, a true Shangri-la on a dead end street, 
a � sherman’s paradise! Call to view this incredible home 
today!

This Lake Otis Lakefront home with approx 3907 sq ft living 
with formal areas, 2 � replaces, family room, bonus room, 
4Bdr 2Ba, well manicured lawn with exterior recreational 
stations. Call today for an exclusive showing!

Exceptional Lakefront! Immaculate 6Bdr/5Ba with all the 
qualities desired in this 4647 sq ft home. Features media rm, 
frpl, morning area, Butler’s Pantry, Dbl laundry, surround snd 
& a super pool w/lanai. Matchless views, call today & see it 
for yourself.

Custom Built Home in Gaines Cove! Fabulous � oor plan 
best describes this 7Bdr/3.5Ba home w/3862 sq ft LA, 
featuring LR, DR, FR with frpl, of� ce/den area, lg screened 
lanai with caged pool and situated on .51 acre. Perfect for 
large family. Call today!

Private Lkfront Setting on Spirit Lake is the location of 
this fabulous home w/4Bdr + of� ce, 2Ba 2749 sq ft LA on 
.63 acre. Featuring FR w/frpl, div bdrs, formal areas, lg lanai 
overlooking lake & scr htd salt water pool & spa. Call for a 
showing today!

Amazing, is only one word to describe this fabulous 4Bdr, 
4Ba 4500 sq ft LA home on 4+/- acres. Featuring div bdrs, 
of� ce, gourmet granite kit w/isl, designer tile, scr lanai, 3 
car gar, pavered drive & fountain + much more. Call to view 
today!

Investment Opportunity. Great rental history on this 
1Bdr, 1Ba SE ground level condo, open and spacious, gas 
appliances & close in convenience. Buy One, Two, or Three 
as a package deal with great return. Call Renee Butler Team 
for the numbers.

Spectacular 1 owner home in SE WH.… 3 BR/2BA w/1614 
sq ft LA, cath ceilings, nice & bright open split � r plan!  
Neutral décor, GR, dining area, eat-in kit, W&D, front & back 
scr. lanais, & spacious yard! Immaculate & Truly must see! 
Call today.

Executive Pool home in fabulous condition!  4Bdr 3Ba w/
formal areas, add’l FR, gas frpl, of� ce, isl kit & morning rm + 
much more. Pride in ownership is evident in this intriguing 
contemporary home in the established gated gol� ng comm 
of Cypresswood. Call to view today!

Great Home… Great Location is this 3Bdr/2Ba home located 
in SE. newly renovated split bdr plan is move in ready. Bright 
& airy hm w/frpl, wet bar, eat-in kit on ¾ acre lot. You’ll fall 
in love with this must see. Call to view today to believe all 
it offers.

Valhalla Single Residential home in prestigious gated 
community. Built by Waters home with extreme upgrades. 4 
Bedrooms, 3 Baths, brick construction, great room concept 
w/frpl. Front courtyard, meticulous grounds and a must see. 
Call today to view!!

This Auburndale 4Bdr/1.5Ba is convenient to shopping, 
restaurants & easy access to Pkwy. Many upgrades, cer tile 
throughout, upgraded light � xtures & the kitchen. Home is 
ready to move-in. Call the Renee Butler Team for an exclusive 
showing!

Building Lots, Call for More Details: 

Historic Beauty! Charming 2 story home with 3Bdr 
2.5Ba, 2100+ sq ft. GR w/frpl, many recent updates w/o 
compromising the arch design, stained glass, courtyard, 
wraparound porch. Absolutely amazing ambience throughout 
the entire home! Call for more details.

Ready for you now! Very nice 2BR/2BA home w/brand new 
carpet, new vanities & tops, new faucets, newly painted 
baths, open � oor plan, enclosed Florida room, 2 car gar., 
comm. pool & tennis in beautiful gated & golf comm. of 
Cypresswood.…Call to view today!

LAKE ELOISE LAKEFRONT ESTATE… Sited on 4.5 acres, 
this unbelievable 16,000 SF estate w/Mediterranean in� uence 
features nanny apt, guest house, theater & Tuscan � air. 
Fabulous home area w/pool & summer kit. Many amenities 
to see! Call for an exclusive showing.

Cheaper Than Rent!  Check out this 3BR w/many updates, 
1612 sq ft, LR, FR, new roof in ’06, new A/C in ’07, re-
plumbed in ’06, � replace, all appl. incl. washer & dryer stay, 
.24 ac lot, convenient location, lovingly maintained....Call to 
view today!!

Lakeview Condo! Imperial Harbours is the location of this 
3Bdr/2Ba 3rd � oor condo. Beautiful views, spacious, open 
� oor plan, corner unit and situated close to elevator. Unit 
radiates Tender Loving Care. Call for an appointment today!

Carefree Lifestyle at its Finest! Fabulous home that’s just 
like brand new. This 3Bdr 2Ba is located in Lake Ashton, a 
gol� ng & gated community. Open � rplan, neutral colors, lg 
master ste w/sitting area, W&D included + much more! Call 
to schedule appt.
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2199 227 Mandolin Dr., 
Winter Haven - $184,925
NEIGHBORHOOD: Mandolin
SALE DATE:  10/20/2010
DAYS ON MARKET: 203
SQUARE FOOTAGE: 2,240
BEDROOMS/BATHS:  4/2
AMENITIES: 5’Shower in guest bath, Garden Tub, 
14x16 covered and screened lania.
LISTING AGENT/FIRM: Adams Homes

7059 Walt Williams Rd., 
Lakeland - $120,000
NEIGHBORHOOD: Forest Lake
SALE DATE:  11/4/10
DAYS ON MARKET: 129
SQUARE FOOTAGE: 1,990
BEDROOMS/BATHS:  3/2
AMENITIES:  Split plan, formal living & dining, 
screened lanai, large backyard.
LISTING AGENT/FIRM: Julie Shelton/Exit Realty of 
Lakeland
SELLING AGENT/FIRM: Reginald Ardis/Ardis 
Limited, Inc.

1212 W Marjorie Street, 
Lakeland - $24,000
NEIGHBORHOOD: Hardins First
SALE DATE:  11/08/2010
DAYS ON MARKET:  144
SQUARE FOOTAGE: 1,200
BEDROOMS/BATHS:  3/1
AMENITIES:  Screen porch, fenced yard and 
centrally located.
LISTING AGENT/FIRM: Jay Hickman/ Remax 
Paramount Properties
SELLING AGENT/FIRM: James Charpie / Jim 
Charpie Property Mgt.

market values - local real estate

UNBELIEVABLE INTRODUCTORY PRICING – FIRST 8 ONLY – WON’T LAST LONG! 

877-791-9907

GPS: 701 Overlook Dr.

from the $170s!

NOW AVAILABLE!NOW AVAILABLE!

PLUS, No Monthly Community Fee 
for 2 Years & 20% off Upgrades!

There has NEVER been a better time - CALL NOW!
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“THE LEARNING BASED, PROFIT SHARING COMPANY” www.KWPolk.com
Because Your Move Matters

  

Eleni McLean
REALTOR®
398-7403

Evelyn 
Broxterman 
REALTOR®

899-9116  

Bob Max
REALTOR®
581-6539  

Justin Hollis
REALTOR®
698-8213

Seth McKeel
712-9400

Kim McKeel
REALTOR®

863-712-9400

The
McKeel
Team

Christina Boulevard!
Exquisite in every way – Over 5500 sf 
of perfection with gourmet kitchen, 
awesome outside entertaining & 
pool area, state of the art theater & 
electronics pkg, wonderful bar for 
entertaining on an acre lot with its 
own private gated entry.  See the 
virtual tour at www.kimmckeel.com.   
Call Kim at 863-712-9400 x2254.  
MLS # L4619984

Lakeland Landmark
Stunning 5 br / 4 bath POOL home with 

guest house and almost 5000 sf of living 
space in one of Lakeland’s 
most prestigious locations!

Call Kim McKeel at 
863-712-9400 x2024.  

MLS #L4619475

Timeless Brook Lane
This treasure boasts 5 br / 4.5 baths and over 
4500 sf of living space AND sits on 1.23 acres 

of pristine, lush landscaping ALL within walking 
distance to Lake Hollingsworth.

Call Kim McKeel at 863-712-9400 x2194  
MLS # L4625704

Lake Hollingsworth - Move Right In!
Fabulous 3br / 3bath home on E. Belvedere 
St. that has been completely restored and 

renovated with all the charm that you would 
expect in a 1920’s home.   

Call Bob Max at 863-581-6539. 
MLS# L4623679

Tons of house for the Money!
Custom Built home boasting 3/3 and over 
2400 SF. Wood �ooring, soaring ceilings, 

tons of trim work, and countless upgrades. 
Call Bob Max at 863-581-6539. 

MLS # L4618831

Crescent Hills - Spectacular!
This home shows better than any model home 

you’ve seen! 5500 sf, 4br/4ba plus of�ce, 
workout room, computer room, & un�nished 
rm over garage on a private lot with gourmet 
kitchen, & perfect living & entertaining areas. 
Call Kim McKeel at 863-712-9400 x2384  

MLS # L4623679

Historic Home on HUGE lot!
Built in 1938 with tons of charm!  4 br / 2.5 

baths and almost 2200 sf of living space 
with the master on the ground �oor and 

very conveniently located!!! 
Call Bob Max at 863-581-6539.

MLS # L4625757.

Beautiful Eaglebrooke!! 
Fabulous 3/2 built in 2005 with over 2000 sf 
of living space with AWESOME golf course 

views that is priced to sell!!  
Call Bob Max at 863-581-6539.

MLS # L4625308.

Scott Lake Estate
Built in 1998 by Olivera Construction & loaded 

with upgrades! 3br/3baths plus of�ce & almost 
3200 sqft! Wood �ooring, fantastic views, 
lap pool under roof, don’t miss this one!! 

Call Kim Mckeel at 863-712-9400 x2084 
MLS # L4625098

Beacon Hill Beauty 
Stunning 5 br / 4.5 bath POOL home on

 huge lot with charm galore!
Gorgeous formal rooms, large kitchen,

 and spacious bedrooms.
Call Kim McKeel at 863-712-9400 x2154. 

MLS #L4624069

Tiffany Oaks - S. Lakeland Beauty
Awesome home on huge lot! 5 br / 5 bath pool 
home with 2 master suites on the ground �oor.  
Huge kitchen, wood �oors in prestigious, gated  
neighborhood!  Call Kim McKeel at 863-712-

9400 x2184.  
MLS # L4625646

SHORT SALE, MAJOR PRICE REDUCTION

LAKELAND’S #1 REAL ESTATE COMPANY
C

L

O

S

I

N

G

L

E

A

D

E

R

S
SEPTEMBER 2010

Patrick O’Reilly
Individual Volume

Chad Karr
Individual Units

The Group
Large Group Volume/Units

Mike Walker Team
Team Volume/Units

Reardon Group
Small Group Volume
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
make up your system. As you can see it is rather complex. 
I will conclude this segment with some very practical air 
conditioning, energy saving tips.

• Change your filter regularly. Your system will actually 
work more efficiently if you use the inexpensive filters. 
Those expensive filters actually hinder the air circulation 
and are hard on your unit.

• Have a qualified air conditioning company service 
your unit annually. Make sure that includes cleaning both 
the inside and outside components. Use the better business 
bureau and recommendations from trusted friends to find 
a reputable contractor.

• Each degree you raise your thermostat during the 
cooling season can save you up to 7% of your cost.

• Always set your fan on “auto.” When you run it on “On,” 
since all ducts leak, you are pulling in more unconditioned 
air through the duct leaks plus you raise your electric bill 
approximately $25 per month.

• Use ceiling fans to circulate air allowing the 
temperature to be 3 degrees warmer with the same comfort 
level. Also, the only benefit of ceiling fans is when you are in 
the room. Turn them off when the room is not occupied.

• Often when people are hot they push the thermostat 
way down thinking it will cool faster. It will not. Set it at 
the temperature you want. Setting it down to low may 
damage your system because it will not be able to attain the 
temperature.

• Watch for your utility company to offer a free duct 
inspection and schedule them to do that for you.

Next time, as the cold fronts come through, we will 
consider your heating needs in Florida. Email any energy 
related questions or comments to sranck@chpk.com.

Scott Ranck

Air Conditioning Part II
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



HOST: TAMI MOATS $245,900
117 Woodside Dr, Lakeland 4/2 pool home
w/formal liv & dining + great rm. Private
master suite w/updated BA & lrg W-I-C.
Loft off MBR is perfect for study/den. Lrg
lot. 3 car gar. Lushly landscaped yard.
MLS#L4626864
BEVERLY O. PAGE 863-687-2233 X213

CHRISTINA WOODS $209,000
6322 Oak Sq E, Lakeland Beautifully updated
3BR/2BA. Dining Rm, lrg kitchen, Split master
design w/pocket drs to 2BR w/BA between. Lrg
MBR w/glamour BA. Detached studio/office.
Fenced backyard & more. MLS#L4626346
BEVERLY O. PAGE 863-687-2233 X213

PALM GOLF COURSE $379,900
Golfing Community. 3BR/3+BA home has
vaulted ceilings, lots of tile, almost new
kitchen cabs, appls & granite counters. Split
BR plan. Ins laundry. MBA has huge walk in
shower. MLS#L4627814
CONNIE PARKINSON 863-687-2233 X 241

SCOTTSLAND COVE $379,900
4/3 w/lrg open flr plan. Expansive kitchen.
Open fam rm w/frplc, formal liv rm. Dining
area offers built in butlers desk. MBR w/WIC.
Private Comm tennis ct & ramp to Scott
Lake. MLS#L4627783
RON DENNEY 863-687-2233 X113

LAKELAND $489,900
Beautiful custom built Ernie White 3BR/2BA +
office, den, formal DR. Lrg master suite w/glam-
our BA. 10ft ceilings, plant shelves & crown
moldings. 72x40 RV or boat storage bldg.
MLS#L4625763
BOB ROEBUCK 863-687-2233 X161

DECORATORS PERSONAL HOME$317,500
32 Wood Hall Dr, Mulberry Spectacular views!
4/3 w/2700+ LA, oversized scrn lanai, builtins,
hot tub rm w/gas frplc. Study w/lots of
builtins, formal dining & great rm. Open
kitchen w/breakfast nook & more.
MLS#L4624473
BETSY MARTIN 863-687-2233 X 109

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2:00 TO 4:00 OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2:00 TO 4:00 OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2:00 TO 4:00

DEER BROOKE $119,900
3/2 home w/2 car gar. Fam rm w/frplc. Formal
liv & dining rm. Lrg scrn lanai, lrg bkyd.
Replumbed, exterior freshly painted, newer
roof, newer A/C, laminate wd flr & water sof-
tener. MLS#L4627910
SANDY FRAZIER 863-687-2233 X 235

SUNSET COVE $105,900
Large 4 bedroom 2+ bath home with tons of
room. Home is move in ready with a nice
large open kitchen. 2 car garage & more.
Invitingly priced! MLS#L4627787
RANDY BENTON 863-687-2233 X 144

HAMPTON HILLS SOUTH $119,900
Short sale. Beautiful sun lit 3BR/2BA home has
been beautifully kept and looks like new.
Neutral beige thruout, covered back porch is
screened in, lrg yard for children or pets.
MLS#L4627825
BONNIE RIHA 863-687-2233 X 156

HIGH POINTE NORTH $122,000
Gorgeous Pool home. Immaculate thru-out.
Sports Pool is heated w/Salt Chlorinator. Ins
Laundry. Vaulted ceilings, Lots of tile. Maple cabs
in Kitchen. Gorgeous MBR w/2 WICs & more.
MLS#L4627047
MARK HUNTINGTON863-687-2233 X 131

BENFORD HGHTS $200,000
4/3 Triple Split Plan. Spacious formal living &
dining rms. Lrg family rm open to kitchen &
dinette. Scrn porch & fenced yd. MBR has
dual vanities, closets & lrg shower w/sep tub.
MLS#L4627924
THE WILLIAMS-MITCHELL TEAM 863-687-2233 X107

HIGH POINTE NORTH $139,900
8246 Peak Ave, Lakeland 4/3 builders model pool
home w/upgrades. Corner lot. Spacious great rm.
Breakfast nook overlooks pool area. Safety fence
around pool. Brick pavers on pool deck & driveway
& entry. MLS#L4627246
ESTHER SKIPPER 863-687-2233 X 219

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2:00 TO 4:00

NEW HOMES
RENTALS

PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
CORPORATE RELOCATION

MORTGAGE SERVICES
888.355.6260

PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT

Whether you are in the mar-
ket for a rental property or in
need of management for an
investment property, call:

863-603-RENT

INSURANCE
CLOSING SERVICES

©2010 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. Coldwell Banker is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker Estate LLC. An Equal Opportunity Company. Equal Housing Opportunity. Owned And Operated By NRT LLC.

RESIDENTIAL
COMMERCIAL

AUBURNDALE

MADALYN COVE $129,000
3BR split plan w/fabulous MBR, glamour BA.
Formal Liv/Din rm. Fam rm & scrn lanai. Lot
of tile. Mature Landscaping. MLS#L4624427
CONNIE PARKINSON 863-687-2233 X 241

AUBURNDALE $34,900
Great income opportunity! Each unit has separate
utilities. Triplex offers 2 1/1 & 1 2BR/1BA units.
Unit C rented. MLS#L4627836
RON DENNEY, P.A. 863-687-2233 X 113

AURBURNDALE $34,500
Block home with a 3 bedroom floor plan with
1.5 baths. Home has tons of potential and is a
great value. MLS#L4627938
FRANK BAZAIL 863-687-2233 X 159

EAST POLK COUNTY

WINTER SPRINGS $115,000
2BR/2+BA TH. Open flr plan, w/oversize
MBR & huge WICs. Lots of upgrades. 2
MBR, solid surface kitchen tops & more.
MLS#L4627440
CRAIG MORBY 863-687-2233 X 124

KISSIMMEE $74,950
3/2 home w/nice lrg scrn porch & 2 car gar.
Ceramic tile, volume ceilings & lrg fam rm.
Close to shopping & dining. MLS#L4627725
FRANK BAZAIL 863-687-2233 X 159

POLK CITY $63,000
1990 manufactured home on cul-de-sac. 3/2,
New carpet & vinyl. Newer A/C, hot water
heater, refrigerator & range. MLS#L4610568
BOB ROEBUCK 863-687-2233 X161

HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY

PLANT CITY $95,900
Build your dream home. 3+ Acres of beautiful &
secluded partially wooded land. Private drive. Sm
pond for fishing. MLS#L4598031
VELVET GREEN 863-687-2233 X 217

LAKELAND

LAKELAND $1,495,000
Almost 35 acres on 6 parcels. Horses allowed. There
is a main house w/4000 SF, a 2nd house & 2 mobile
homes. MLS#L4625659
JANET SHEARER 863-687-2233 X 148

GLENMORE $539,900
Lrg 5/3.5. Lrg kitchen, breakfast rm, fam rm
w/frplc. Media rm w/wet bar. Formal LR, DR,
study/den. Scrn encl pool. MLS#L4626091
TAMI MOATS 863-687-2233 X 136

HISTORIC DISTRICT $429,900
New 4/3+ home w/bonus rm. Wd flrs, frplc,
sec sys, built in book cases, luxurious MBA.
Det 2 car gar & much more. MLS#L4626884
MARK HUNTINGTON 863-687-2233 X 131

BEACON HILL HISTORIC DIST $314,000
4/3+ home. Wood flrs, frplcs, central vac,
sauna, glass block wall in kitchen. Fam,
Living & Bonus rm. Side porch.
MLS#L4627585
GINA COWLEY, P.A. 863-687-2233 X 139

LAKELAND $285,000
3/2+ w/beautiful wd flrs & paneling. Lrg eat-
in kit. Frplc in fam rm. Glamour MBA. for-
mal din rm, sun rm & more. MLS#L4627897
TERESA KNOWLES, P.A. 863-687-2233 X 128

SHOAL CREEK VILLAGE $279,900
3/2 open plan, high ceilings, crown molding,
Plantation shutters & 3 sided frplc. Lrg scrn
lanai w/Jacuzzi & more. MLS#L4617658
MARK HUNTINGTON 863-687-2233 X 131

EAGLEBROOKE $214,900
Beautiful 4BR/2BA in gated community.
Wood raised-panel cabs in kitchen & lrg
glamour BA in master suite w/lrg WIC.
MLS#L4624918
BEVERLY O. PAGE 863-687-2233 X213

CHRISTINA SHORES $189,500
4/2 (split plan) home. Tile flrs in liv, din &
fam rm & kit. MBR w/WIC. Scrn lanai, pool
on lrg lot. 2 car garage. MLS#L4623313
BETTY WOODWARD 863-687-2233 X 119

STONEWATER $159,000
3/2+ Condo has a completely remodeled
kitchen w/wood cabs, under lighting, granite
tops, backsplashes & new appls.
MLS#L4618744
TINA GIFFORD 863-687-2233 X 233
DEER BROOKE SOUTH $156,000
Immaculate 4/2 in SW Lkld. w/volume ceil-
ings, gorgeous hdwd flrg thruout. Ins util rm,
2 car gar, irrig system. MLS#L4627971
SANDY FRAZIER 863-687-2233 X 235
SOUTH LAKELAND $149,900
Well maintained 3/2 home w/2 car garage in South
Lakeland. Great starter home. Priced to sell. Not a
short sale. MLS#L4623431
WES COWLEY 863-687-2233 X 145
STONEWATER $149,900
3/2 1 story condo w/dbl car gar. Updated Kit
& BAs. Covered patio & open deck w/spa.
Comm pool, tennis cts & more.
MLS#L4626758
BETSY MARTIN 863-687-2233 X 109
LAKELAND $135,000
Almost 10 acres of farmland with many nice
improvements. 2 large barns, completely
fenced plus 2/1 farm house. MLS#L4627458
TERESA KNOWLES 863-687-2233 X 128
POLK CITY $129,000
2BR/3BA mobile home in a gated community.
Well maintained w/many extras available. Huge
patio area. MLS#L4627775
NEE NEE JONES 863-687-2233 X138
HIGH POINTE NORTH $120,000
Short sale. A lovely split plan home with
4BR/3BA. Cathedral ceilings, Walk-in closet, 2
car garage & more. MLS#L4627923
JANICE BRADWAY 863-687-2233 X167
VILLAS II $119,000
Well maintained 2/2 Villa. New roof &
upgraded kitchen. Close to Polk Pkwy, shop-
ping & medical. Comm pool & more.
MLS#L4626783
FRANK O'REILLY 863-687-2233 X 142
OAKWOOD KNOLL $114,900
Large lovely 3BR/2+BA home. Immaculate.
MBR upstairs w/2 walk-in closets. 2nd fami-
ly rm upstairs. 2 car garage. MLS#L4627124
RICK COBB 863-687-2233 X 143

NORTH LAKELAND $110,000
Remodeled 3/2 in great northside neighbor-
hood. Freshly painted. Great room, Lrg scrn
porch, fenced bkyd & more. MLS#L4627867
THE WILLIAMS-MITCHELL TEAM 863-687-2233 X 107

HIGHLAND FAIRWAYS $106,000
2/2 home in move-in condition in Golfing
Community. Open flr plan w/lrg kitchen &
MBR. Cozy den, XLG utility area.
MLS#L4625982
JEAN ELLISON 863-687-2233 X166

COUNTRY LIVING! $99,500
Nice double wide manufactured home on lrg
1.25 acre lot. 3/2 split plan. Fenced yd,
shed/barn, fruit trees & more.
MLS#L4623984
RON MINKO 863-687-2233 X110

CHRISTINA SHORES $99,000
Home needs TLC, but great family neighbor-
hood. 3BR/2BA, fresh paint in & out. Priced
to sell! Wooded, private bkyd.
MLS#L4626311
BARBARA HOFFMAN 863-687-2233 X205

LAKELAND $89,900
Lake front w/2 docks. Lg 3/2 w/bonus rm.
1512 SF LA-2BRs have walk-in closets.
Glamour BA in MBR. Community pool.
MLS#L4624319
RUTH SIMPSON 863-687-2233 X 111

REFLECTIONS WEST $89,000
Short Sale. Nice 3BR/2BA home w/eat in
kitchen. Living rm opens to formal dining
area. Great size MBR. 2 car gar.
MLS#L4623035
SANDRA ORTIZ 863-687-2233 X 115

LAKELAND $88,900
Quaint cozy, 2BR/2BA on an oversized lot
completely fenced. Lrg detached 2 car
garage. Comfy living room. Hot tub.
MLS#L4627935
JANICE BRADWAY 863-687-2233 X167

FOXWOOD LAKE ESTS $84,900
Well maintanined 2/2. Open flr plan w/built-
ins. Liv/Din rms, glassed in sunrm, ins util,
painted driveway & more. MLS#L4626325
BETSY MARTIN 863-687-2233 X 109

SOMERSET TOWNHOUSES $79,995
Well-maintained, very clean, 2/2+ waterfront
townhouse. Spacious rooms, newer appls,
good storage space, lrg patio.
MLS#L4624542
JANET SHEARER 863-687-2233 X 148

LAKELAND $79,900
Great view! 2BR home. Wonderful water-
front property w/retaining wall & steps
down to the water. Fenced yard.
MLS#L4627823
NEE NEE JONES 863-687-2233 X138

FOXWOOD LAKE ESTS $73,000
Beautiful 2/2 mobile home. Cozy kitchen.
Formal Din Rm, Fam Rm. MBR has lrg WIC.
Fl Rm. Lrg carport w/storage.
MLS#L4627838
THE WILLIAMS-MITCHELL TEAM863-687-2233 X 107

LAKELAND $65,500
Short Sale. 3BR/2BA. Walk-in closet, central
H/A. Basic house is in good condition. Needs
new floor treatment. MLS#L4626154
RICHARD DOYLE, P.A.863-687-2233 X250

LAKELAND $65,000
One of only a few available bldg lots in pres-
tigious Christina Lakes subdivision.
Waterfront lot w/mature oaks.
MLS#L4625788
SYLVIA GUESS 863-687-2233 X 252

FOXWOOD LAKE ESTS $62,500
Well maintained, move in ready 2/2 Homes
of Merit is close to clubhouse & mail. A/C in
Fl Rm. New roof in 08. MLS#L4627378
THE WILLIAMS-MITCHELL TEAM 863-687-2233 X 107

POLK CITY $60,000
Well maintained 2BR/2BA mobile home.
Bonus rm, craft rm & laundry rm. Scrn Fl
Rm, outside workshop, addl storage shed.
MLS#L4627781
KATHY BETANCOURT 863-687-2233 X150

COBBLESTONE LNG TOWNHOMES $58,900
Great deal on 2BR/2BA River Rock condo.
Days 8-12: Offers only from NSP buyers,
municipalities, non-profits. MLS#L4627863
RANDY BENTON 863-687-2233 X 144

SOUTH LAKELAND $47,500
3BR/1BA block home. Great in-town loca-
tion. Nice large home w/16x19 family room.
Tree shaded lot w/fenced backyard.
MLS#L4627892
TERESA KNOWLES 863-687-2233 X128

LAKE BENTLEY SHORES CONDO $32,900
Great Condo. 3BR/2+BA flr plan & has had
some updating. Community swimming pool.
Seller requests cash offers only.
MLS#L4627932
RANDY BENTON 863-687-2233 X 144

POLK CITY $18,500
Property is vacant. With permission of neigh-
bor you can access to canal that leads to
Clearwater Lake. MLS#L4625666
BOB ROEBUCK 863-687-2233 X161

MULBERRY

IMPERIALAKES $200,000
3/2 "Optimar" energy efficient home. Ceramic
tile & frieze carpet. Tropical atrium. 2 car gar.
Zoned irrig. MLS#L4627929
THE WILLIAMS-MITCHELL TEAM 863-687-2233 X107

OAK HAMMOCK ESTS $149,900
3/2 home on corner lot. Small scrn area at front dr
w/brick pavers. Foyer opens to great room. Easy
access to bkyd. MLS#L4626628
ESTHER SKIPPER 863-687-2233 X 219

WINTER HAVEN

WHISPER LAKE $63,900
Great deal on 3/2 pool home in nice Winter
Haven location. 2 car gar & more. Great renova-
tion loan project. MLS#L4627779
RANDY BENTON 863-687-2233 X 144

Follow Us On: CB_Florida Facebook.com/ColdwellBankerFlorida BlogInsightCB.com



PolkHOMES ◆ Saturday, November 20, 2010 ◆ AN ADVERTISING PRODUCT OF LEDGER MEDIA GROUP12  Saturday, November 20, 2010

Search the entire
Central Florida MLS at

www.PolkCountyHomes.com

2600 South Florida Ave., Lakeland

680-3322
* Winter Haven
   Area Agents

PARAMOUNT
PROPERTIES

Over 38 full time Agents with an average of 
16 years Experience. We sell Residential, 
Investment, and Commercial Properties. We 
handle Short Sales and Bank Foreclosures. We 
also Rent and Manage residential Properties.

Diane
Fauble

David
Fridovich

Gary
Franz

Lorri
Clark

Dottie
Daniels

Mike
Doss

Robin
Dodson *

Lloyd
Goodwin

David
Goffe

Tony
Fridovich

Peggy
Giddens

Brenda
Gillaspy

Steve
Harvey

Jay
Hickman

Carol
Ivey

Kathy
Kluytenaar *

Barry
Macchione *

Linda
Leonard

Joe
Christian

Jean
Ackerman

Denis
Auclair

Danny
Christian

Linda 
  Andre *

Karen 
Bibby

Todd
Christian

Jopie
Tjioe

Rhonda
Summerall *

Genie
Waddles

Dane
Werk

Donna
Williams

Nan
Ray White

Dave
Westphal *

Kara
Severit

Dan
Marks

Shirley
Richards

Susan
Seitz

Dan
Swing *

John 
Read

1700 Wellington Woods Dr, Little Rock, AR- $359,900
SALE DATE: 10/29/2010 BEDROOMS/BATHS: 5/3

SQUARE FOOTAGE: 3,370
AMENITIES: Stunning & classy Southern-style home located on spacious 

double corner lot! Originally constructed as top Little Rock builder’s 
personal home, attention to detail is found throughout! Gorgeous 

hardwood floors adorn the main living areas! The Cook’s kitchen features 
an Olde World brick cooking hearth!

4880 Marabou Way, Colorado Springs, CO - $110,000
SALE DATE: 11/12/2010 BEDROOMS/BATHS:  3/1

SQUARE FOOTAGE: 1,132
Amenities: Rancher With Views! Open Floor Plan With Formal Living 
Room, Large Updated Gourmet Kitchen With Hardwood Floor, Dining 

Area With Hardwood Floor And Walkout To Backyard. New Vinyl Siding. 
Handicap Access And Security System.
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
 
BENTLEY PINES APTS 

MOVE-IN SPECIALS 
$460-$470 w/water & cable 

Lakeland Properties & Management, Inc. 
Call 863-665-8575 

 
AUTUMNWOOD APTS 
MOVE-IN SPECIALS 
$450 w/water & cable 

Lakeland Properties & Management, Inc. 
Call 863-665-8575 

HOLLINGSWORTH AREA - 226 E. Palm 
2BR / 2BA, central air, pergo floors,  

bedrooms carpeted, fully equipped kitchen, 
hook-ups, water and lawn care included. 

$695 + $650 deposit. 
Your Rental Connection 

863-701-8000  

KIMBERLEE, S.E. LAKELAND  
Immaculate deluxe 2BR/2BA condo.  

Newly decorated! Free laundry & cable.  
Across from clubhouse & pool.  

$800/mo (863)607-9674. 

� �  GRENELEFE � �  
APARTMENT HOMES 

Elegant & Affordable  
1, 2, & 3 BR Apartment Homes 

2 MONTHS FREE* 
 (863) 422-7511 x 2240 *Call for details 

Office Hours: Mon.- Fri. 8-5 
3200 SR 546 East Haines City  

www.grenelefefloridarentals.com 

WINTER HAVEN 2BR 2BA Cozy Brick Home 
 With Carport and porch. $675 mo Includes 

water and garbage. + Sec. Dep.  
 References reqd. (954) 245-8345 

WWW.JULIANHILLSAPTS.COM 
All Brick Patio Homes 

$399 MOVES YOU IN!!!! 
Peaceful Country Setting 

Walking Distance to Schools  
#1 IN CUSTOMER SERVICE 

863-662-5553  
Winter Haven Area 

Plantation Efficiency Apts.  
Utilities Included.  
$150 - $170 wkly.  

863-712-5192  

"NEED A RENTAL?" 
 
CHRISTINA - 239 Birch Lane 
3BR/3BA, 2200 SF. Open floor plan with  
Fireplace, ceramic tile, den................$1350 
 
CAMBRIDGE - Hollingsworth Area 
3BR / 2BA, 1498SF, brick floors, large  
Yard, workshop, shed...........................$925 
 
LOWRY - near Southeastern University 
3BR/2.5BA two story home, fireplace..$995 
 
MISSISSIPPI - Lake Morton Area 
2BR/1BA, 1,322 SF, w/den, fireplace, 
Hardwood floors, screened porch......$1195 
 
MOCKINGBIRD - Off New Jersey 
3BR/1BA, 1100 SF, Neat & Clean........$895 
 
PATTON HEIGHTS - Hollingsworth View 
2BR w/den, 2BA, immaculate, hardwood  
Floors, garage, fenced.......................$1425 
 
SOUTH POINT - off Scott Lake Road 
3BR / 2BA, split plan, 1461 SF, formal living  
And family room, fenced......................$995 
 
TENNESSEE - Historic Area 
3BR / 2BA, 1686 SF, water included....$925 
 

www.yrcrents.com 
Your Rental Connection 

863-701-8000 

 
MOVE-IN SPECIALS 

Lakeland Properties  
& Management, Inc. 

Call 863-665-8575 
Visit: www.lakelandproperties.org 

LAKELAND: 3BR 1BA Home with C/H/A, fully 
equip kitchen, covered carport. Utility Room 
with W/D Hookup. New Paint. New Tile. $700 
mo. + $700 sec. dep. 863-607-4033 

$0 DN. / $495 MO.  
WINTER HAVEN 

2 & 3 bedroom 1 bath home. All new paint,  
carpet, central heat & air, fenced in back yard. 

863-640-4968   

EATON PARK AREA  
1000 sq. ft. office,  

3000 sq. ft. warehouse  
on 1 acre. $800 monthly 

Call 863-559-4486 

MOVE IN SPECIALS!!! 
(On Selected Units) 

1, 2 & 3BR'S - S.E. LKLD    
Starting $100/wk or $375 Mo 
Call for details 863-812-6159  

LAKE WALES   
$99.00  MOVE IN SPECIAL   

 1 & 2 BR MOBILE HOMES  FROM $475.00  
CALL  863-605-5099  FOR DETAILS 

• LAKEFRONT •  $125/wk. 
 Incl: Utilities. Boating/Fishing.  

Low Deposit.   
Call 863-904-5102 

PALM HARBOR HOMES 
has closed 2 model centers 

Save up to 60K on select models 
Call 1-800-622-2832 

MANUFACTURED
HOMES

EAGLE BROOK  
GATED COMMUNITY  

3BR/2BA Ranch home built in 2002 w/1860 
sq. ft. Open floor plan w/ dining room, family 
room and den. Home has golf course views!  

By appointment only. 863-648-9975 

HOMES-LKLND S WEST

���������������� 
WE CAN CLOSE IN 2 WEEKS, 

NO MINIMUM CREDIT 
SCORE REQUIRED! 

We owner finance or trade on 
homes and mobile homes 

throughout Polk County, 2 to 4 
bedrooms, many with acreage. 
We will use a combination of 

cash & collateral (car title, boat 
title, motorcycle title, etc)  

towards the down payment. 
Call for further details at: 

863-644-7576 � 863-944-0418  
863-860-3876 � 863-640-3941 
����������������  

OWNER FINANCE OR TRADE  
4BR / 2 Bath Mobile Home on  
5 acres starting at $125,000. 
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